Surface Mount Fuse Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 12/05/23
6
437A Series
AEC-Q200 Qualified > 1206 Fast-Acting Ceramic Fuse
Description

Note:
1. Re-rating depicted in this curve is in addition to the standard re-rating of 20% for continuous operation.
Part Numbering System
0437  005.  W   R   A
SERIES
AMP CODE
QUANTITY CODE
PACKING CODE
AEC-Q200 QUALIFIED
W = 3000 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Surface Mount Fuse Datasheet
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 12/05/23
8
437A Series
AEC-Q200 Qualified > 1206 Fast-Acting Ceramic Fuse
Materials
Body: Advanced Ceramic
Terminations:  Ag/Ni/Sn (100% Lead-free)
Element Cover Coating: Lead-free Glass
Moisture Sensitivity
Level
IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020, Level 1
Solderability IPC/EIC/JEDEC J-STD-002, Condition B
Humidity Test MIL-STD-202, Method 103, Conditions D
Resistance to Solder
Heat
MIL-STD-202, Method 210, Condition B
Moisture
Resistance
MIL-STD-202, Method 106
High Temperature
Storage
MIL-STD-202 Method 108 with exemptions
Thermal Shock Test
JESD22 Method JA-104,
Test Conditions B and N
Biased Humidity